
409 

908295 
908593 
909141 
909141 
709141 
909141 

909438 
909732 
909857 
909923 
909942 
909945 
910116 
910116 
910119 
910138 
910377 
910377 
910610 
910860 
910988 
911027 
911031 
911162 
911211 
911213 
911215 
911286 
911298 
911305 
911397 
911410 
911410 
911413 
911475 
911621 
9114623 

|} 911623 
911623 
911627 
911627 
911635 
911635 
9116454 
911654 
911654 
911830 
911830 
911830 
911830 
911830 
911832 
911832 
911832 
911832 
9119832 
911849 
912048 
912048 
912142 
912147 
912148 
912166 
9121647 
912335 
912336 
912337 
912338 
912339 
912340 
912342 
912343 
912344 
912344 
912345 
912346 
912450 
912490 
912491 
912492 
912493 
912494 
912495 
912495 
912496 
912497 
912499 
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OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 

DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING, INC. 
ULTRA SCIENTIFIC 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
LINSCOTT, GILBERT L 
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF 
P G WALKER & SON 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CO 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION. 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
CATAPULT, INC. 
ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
CITY OF TULSA ii 
NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE 
BRINKS INC 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
OFFICE DEPOT INC 
IKON GFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER 
AIR LIQUIDE AMERICA CORP 
TAYLOE PAPER CO. 
MONTGOMERY KONE INC 
MONTGOMERY KONE INC 
MONTGOMERY KONE INC 
GRAINGER WW INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
INITIAL STAFFING SERVICES 
INITIAL STAFFING SERVICES 
CDW GOVERNMENT} INC 
GDW GOVERNMENT: INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS -INC 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS .INC 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHEARE 
WORLD PUBLISHING iICOMPANY 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
CHILD BEHAVIOR CHECKLIST 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
CITY OF TULSA ; 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CO 
RASK, PAMELA SUE 
LITTLEJOHN, CHERYL 
PURGASON, CYNTHIA 
MGON, LISA , 
ROTH, ROGER 
KGE/KANSAS GAS SERVICE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
FAIR, AMY 
EDMONDS, CHRISTINA 
EDMONDS, CHRISTINA 
WHITESIDE, THERESIA Vv 
OKLAHOMA PRIMARY CARE 
RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES 
HILTON, PATRICK 
BINGHAM, MISSY 
HILL, PAGETTE 
CHAMORRO, HILDA 
ARROYO, MIRTA 
GOUGH, MELINDA 
GOUGH, MELINDA 
GONZALES, ROSARIO 
GKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
KOELSCH, MARIE 

TRAVEL 41.70 
SERVICES 59.99 
SUPPLIES 66.93 
SUPPLIES 66.93 
SUPPLIES 30.00 
SUPPLIES 46.93 
SERVICES 45.00 
SUPPLIES 144.50 
SERVICES 101.00 
SERVICES 2,501.25 
SERVICES 2,159.83 
SUPPLIES 18.60 
SERVICES 450.00 
SERVICES 3,750.00 
SUPPLIES 9.14 
SERVICES 50.00 
SERVICES 241.50 
SERVICES 231.84 
SERVICE 187.50 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 2,997.00 
SERVICES 2,094.25 
SUPPLIES 473.44 
SUPPLIES 103.00 
SERVICES 150.00 
SERVICES 227.01 
SERVICES 235.00 
SERVICES 45.50 
RENTALS’ 270.00 
SERVICES 300.00 
SERVICES 207.49 
SUPPLIES 109.99 
SUPPLIES 409.80 
SUPPLIES 136.35 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 36.00 
SUPPLIES 5.12 
SUPPLIES 4,140.00 
SERVICE’ 430.05 
SERVICE 154.95 
SERVICE 209.00 
SUPPLIES 6.15 
SUPPLIES 554.88 
SERVICES 188.44 
SERVICES 282.96 
SUPPLIES 123.00 
SUPPLIES 352.00 
SUPPLIES. 446.00 
SERVICES 72.00 
SERVICES 62.00 
SERVICES 55.00 
SERVICES 58.00 
SERVICES 450.00 
SERVICES 20.00 
SERVICES 20.00 
SERVICES 40.00 
SERVICES 125.00 
SERVICES 20.00 
SUPPLIES 236.00 
SERVICES 289.80 
SERVICES 217.35 
SUPPLIES 10.00 
SERVICES 15.10 
SERVICES 323.14 
SERVICES 1,474.47 
SUPPLIES 29.43 
MILEAGE 33.48 
MILEAGE ° 40.30 
MILEAGE 84.18 
MILEAGE 18.20 
MILEAGE 209.63 
SERVICES 121.99 
SERVICES 230.40 
MILEAGE 58.50 
MILEAGE 80.40 
TRAVEL 85.78 
MILEAGE 33.15 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 250.00 
RENTALS 750.00 
MILEAGE 103.03 
MILEAGE 52.00 
MILEAGE 36.08 
MILEAGE 49.08 
MILEAGE 164.18 
MILEAGE 24.05 
TRAVEL : 48.78 
MILEAGE 17.23 
SERVICES 3,017.48 
MILEAGE 209.43 


