MONDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 1999, CONTINUED

908295	OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER	TRAVEL	41.70
908593	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	59.99 66.93
909141 909141	GRAINGER W W INC GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	66.73
909141	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES	30.00
909141	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES	66.93
909438	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING, INC.	SERVICES	45.00
909732	ULTRA SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	146.50
909857 909923	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM LINSCOTT, GILBERT L	SERVICES SERVICES	101.00 2,501.25
909942	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	SERVICES	2,159.83
909945	P G WALKER & SON	SUPPLIES	18.60
910116	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	450.00
910116 910119	IN HIS IMAGE INC LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CO	SERVICES SUPPLIES	3,750.00 9.14
910138	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION.	SERVICES	60.00
910377	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	241.50
910377 910610	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	SERVICES SERVICE	231.84 187.50
910860	CATAPULT, INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS	2,997.00
910988	ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE	SERVICES	2,094.25
911027	HENRY SCHEIN INC	SUPPLIES	473.44
911031 911162	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS	SUPPLIES SERVICES	103.00 150.00
911211	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	227.01
911213	SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL	SERVICES	235.00
911215	CITY OF TULSA (CF. 1)	SERVICES	45.50
911286 911298	NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE BRINKS INC	RENTALS' SERVICES	270.00 300.00
911305	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	207.69
911397	OFFICE DEPOT INC	SUPPLIES	109.99
911410	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	SUPPLIES	409.80
911410 911413	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER	SUPPLIES SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	136.35
911475	AIR LIQUIDE AMERICA CORP	SUPPLIES	MBER 36.00 5.12
911621	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	4,140.00
911623	MONTGOMERY KONE INC	SERVICE	430.05
911623 911623	MONTGOMERY KONE INC MONTGOMERY KONE INC	SERVICE SERVICE	154.95
911627	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES	209.00 6.15
911627	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES	554.88
911635	INITIAL STAFFING SERVICES	SERVICES	188.64
911635 911654	INITIAL STAFFING SERVICES CDW GOVERNMENT# INC	SERVICES SUPPLIES	282.96 123.00
911654	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	SUPPLIES	352.00
911654	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	SUPPLIES	446.00
911830 911830	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	72.00
911830 911830	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES SERVICES	62.00 55.00
911830	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	58.00
911830	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	60.00
911832 911832	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	20.00
911832	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	20.00 40.00
911832	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	125.00
911832 911849	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	20.00
912048	INNOVATIVE HEALTHEARE WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SUPPLIES SERVICES	236.00 289.80
912048	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	217.35
912142	CHILD BEHAVIOR CHECKLIST	SUPPLIES	10.00
912147 912148	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	15.10
912166	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES SERVICES	323.14 1,474.47
912167	LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	29.43
912335 912336	RASK, PAMELA SUE	MILEAGE	33.48
912337	LITTLEJOHN, CHERYL PURGASON, CYNTHIA	MILEAGE	40.30
912338	MOON, LISA	MILEAGE MILEAGE	84.18 18.20
912339	ROTH, ROGER	MILEAGE	209.63
912340 912342	KGE/KANSAS GAS SERVICE OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	121.99
912343	FAIR, AMY	SERVICES MILEAGE	230.60
912344	EDMONDS, CHRISTINA	MILEAGE	58.50 80.60
912344 912345	EDMONDS, CHRISTINA	TRAVEL	85.78
912346	WHITESIDE, THERESIA V OKLAHOMA PRIMARY CARE	MILEAGE	33.15
912450	RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES	SUBSCRIPTIONS RENTALS	250.00 750.00
912490	HILTON, PATRICK	MILEAGE	103.03
912491 912492	BINGHAM, MISSY HILL, PAGETTE	MILEAGE	52.00
912493	CHAMORRO, HILDA	MILEAGE MILEAGE	36.08
912494	ARROYO, MIRTA	MILEAGE	49.08 164.18
912495 912495	GOUGH, MELINDA	MILEAGE	24.05
912496	GOUGH, MELINDA GONZALES, ROSARIO	TRAVEL:	48.78
912497	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	MILEAGE SERVICES	17.23
912499	KOELSCH, MARIE	MILEAGE	3,017.68 209.63
			-